Brochure
Huawei S6720-LI Series Switches 1
Huawei S6720-LI Series Switches
Huawei S6720-LI series switches are next-generation simplified all-10GE fixed switches and
can be used for 10GE access on campus and data center networks.
Product Overview
The S6720-LI series switches (S6720-LI) are next-generation simplified 10GE fixed switches and can be used as 10GE access
switches on campus networks and data center networks.

Typical power
consumption
45.2W 67.1W 71.8W
Networking and Applications
Data Center Networks
As shown in the following figure, the S12700 agile switches function as core switches in a data center and use firewall and load
balancer cards to ensure security and perform load balancing. The S6720-LIs function as access switches and provide high-
density 10GE ports to connect to 10G servers.
Campus Networks
The S6720-LI series switches can be used as access or aggregation switches on small- and medium-sized campus networks
and provide high-density line-rate 10GE ports, rich service features, and comprehensive security mechanism. All of those make
the S6720-LI cost effective on campus networks.
Huawei S6720-LI Series Switches 7
Ordering Information
Product  Description
S6720-16X-LI-16S-AC (16 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720S-16X-LI-16S-AC (16 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720-26Q-LI-24S-AC (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, AC power supply)
S6720S-26Q-LI-24S-AC (24 10GE SFP+, 2 40GE QSFP+, AC power supply)
S6720-32X-LI-32S-AC (32 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
S6720S-32X-LI-32S-AC (32 10GE SFP+, AC power supply)
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
 Sending an email to the customer service mailbox: support_e@huawei. com
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2019. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written
consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions
 and other Huawei trademarks are trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
All other trademarks and trade names mentioned in this document are the property of their respective holders.
Notice
The purchased products, services and features are stipulated by the contract made between Huawei and the
customer. All or part of the products, services and features described in this document may not be within the
purchase scope or the usage scope. Unless otherwise specified in the contract, all statements, information, and
recommendations in this document are provided "AS IS" without warranties, guarantees or representations of
any kind, either express or implied.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Every effort has been made in the
Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Address:Huawei Industrial Base Bantian,
Longgang Shenzhen 518129 People's
Republic of China
Website:e.huawei.com
Huawei S6720-LI Series Switches 8
preparation of this document to ensure accuracy of the contents, but all statements, information, and
recommendations in this document do not constitute a warranty of any kind, express or implied.